
AYSO Region 452
Field Usage 2023 Calendar Year
Date Day Hours Usage

3/25 Saturday 9-5 Field Set-up, coach training
4/1 Saturday 9:30-2 Field Set-up
4/3-4/7 Monday-Friday 5:30-7 as needed to finish painting
4/8 Saturday 9:30-2 Games
4/10-4/13 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
4/14 Friday 5:30-7 Rain make-up day
4/15 Saturday 9:30-2 Games
4/17-4/20 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
4/21 Friday 5:30-7 Rain make-up day
4/22 Saturday 8:30-2 Games
4/24-4/27 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
4/28 Friday 5:30-7 Rain make-up day
4/29 Saturday 8:30-2 Games
5/1-5/4 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
5/5 Friday 5:30-7 Rain make-up day
5/6 Saturday 8:30-2 Games
5/8-5/11 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
5/12 Friday 5:30-7 Rain make-up day
5/13 Saturday 8:30-2 Games
5/15-5/18 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
5/19 Friday 5:30-7 Rain make-up day
5/20 Saturday 8:30-2 Games
5/22-5/25 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
5/26 Friday 5:30-7 Rain make-up day
5/27 Saturday 8:30-2 Games
5/29-6/1 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
6/2 Friday 5:30-7 Rain make-up day
6/3 Saturday 8:30-2 Games
6/5-6/8 Monday-Thursday 5:30-7 open practice for tournaments
6/12-6/16 Monday-Friday 9-3:30 AYSO summer Camp
6/19-6/22 Monday-Thursday 5:30-7 open practice for tournaments
6/26-6/29 Monday-Thursday 5:30-7 open practice for tournaments

8/16/2022 Wednesday 5:30-7 open practice
8/8/2022 Monday 5:30-7 Competitive practice
8/10/2022 Wednesday 5:30-7 open practice
8/14/2022 Monday 5:30-7 Competitive practice
8/16/2022 Wednesday 5:30-7 Parent Meeting
8/21/2022 Monday 5:30-7 Competitive practice
8/23/2022 Wednesday 5:30-7 open practice
8/26/2022 Saturday 8-2 Field Prep & setup
8/27/2022 Sunday 8-2 Field Prep & setup rain date
8/28-8/31 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
9/4-9/7 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
9/9 Saturday 9-1:30 Games
9/11-9/14 Tuesday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
9/16 Saturday 9-1:30 Games
9/18-9/21 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
9/23 Saturday 9-1:30 Games
9/25-9/28 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
9/30 Saturday 9-1:30 Games
10/2-10/5 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
10/7 Saturday 9-1:30 Games
10/9 - 10/12 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
10/14 Saturday 9-1:30 Games
10/16-10/19 Monday-Thursday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Games
10/21 Saturday 9-1:30 Games
10/24-10/26 Monday-Wednesday 5-7:30 Developmental League Practices and Game Make up week
10/29 Saturday 9-1:30 Make up games/clean up day
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